National Championships Austria ME - Road Race

| 2009
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28/06/2009 | 174km | 10 starting
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ELK TRAMPUSCH Gerhard
ELK STARZENGRUBER Harald
TYR KRIZEK Matthias

RAD GRASSMANN Franz

RAD RIEBENBAUER Werner

AUT19780811
AUT19810411
AUT19880929
AUT19870320
AUT19740707
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ELK EIBEGGER Markus
ELK SCHOFFMANN Martin
ELK DENIFL Stefan

THR EISEL Bernhard

AUT19841016
AUT19870331
AUT19870920
AUT19810217



